CIRCUITO RMC - DESCALVADO

Relatoério Geral - 5 KM - Feminino
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Num.

411
182
38
10
371
463
309
167
276
389
169
488
123
465
335
515
168
218
420
466
76
490
494
375
377
478
354
538
428
500
49
503
462
136
140
298
501
116
37
283
479
70
237
498

Nome

PAULA PLAZA

FABIANA BERNARDO

ANA KARINA BORIM

AGUINEZ DE SOUZA BAFFA

MARIANA BORGES PRADO

ROSELI DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA BUMUSSI
LILIANE DE FREITAS BASTOS NUNES
ELIENE FERREIRA DE SOUSA DO NASCIMENTO
JUCIMARA CRISTINA AZEVEDO

MILENA SPEGIORIN MORENO GOMES
ELIZABETE AP DE REZENDE MELO FICHER
SIMONE FURTADO MARTINELLI

DAIANE DE FATIMA GIACOMELI

ROSINHA PAULA

MARA CRISTINA MION LOPES

VANESSA CRISTINA CASSIMIRO DE OLIVEIRA
ELISANGELA VANSAN

GISELE CRISTINA ANTUNES MARTINS
PRISCILA LEITE DE OLIVEIRA

ROSYANE DE OLIVEIRA ALMEIDA ANDRADE
CAMILA MOTA DUTRA SPOSITO

SIONE CRISTINA VILLELA BANZATO
TABATA CRISTINA PERNA

MARILZA FERREIRA BARBOZA ROMANELLO
MARINA MIRTHO FERNANDES MARCHETTI
SILVIA HELENA COSTA BARBOZA
MARCOS ANDRE MARCHETTI

ZILDA DUTRA

RAQUEL OTTANI BORIOLO

TEREZINHA FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
ANDREADE FATIMA SILCA CARLOS
THAMIRES DANIELI FERREIRA TEIXEIRA
ROSANGELA LEME GODOY

DARLY ANA MARIANO

DEBORA MOREIRA DE ALMEIDA

LARITA GOUVEA MIURA

THAIS CAROLINE ANDRADE BENTO
CRISTIANA AUGUSTA PICINOTTO SILVA
ANA FLAVIA VERNASCHI

JULIANA PEREIRA MORAIS

SILVIA MARCELA GUERREIRO CIRELLI
BELEZA MATSUOKA

ISABEL DE CASSIA DE VITRO SERTORI
TATIANE MARQUES DE OLIVEIRA

Id. Sx.

26
34
43
46
18
37
41
33
25
41
50
56
31
46
45
27
34
29
34
33
34
45
26
45
32
42
38
46
40
46
42
25
53
27
32
37
24
M
25
29
45
51
51
30
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Equipe
FIT LABORE

BORN TO RUN TREINAMENTO E SAUDE
NENHUMA
BORN TO RUN
BUMUSSI

CLUBE DE CORRIDA SAO CARLOS BOPE
BORN TO RUN TREINAMENTO E SAUDE

RUNNING PERSONAL TRAINING
RUNNING PERSONAL TRAINER
LIFE MOVE

GRUPO OXE

SAO CARLOS

BOPE CCC SAO CARLOS
SESC SAO CARLOS
BOPE CCC SAO CARLOS
PORTO FERREIRA FUTEBOL CLUBE
ACADEMIA EQUILIBRIO

RUNNING PERSONAL TRAINER
PH PERSONAL TRAINER
RUNNING PERSONAL TRAINER
KADU RUNNERS
RUNNING PERSONAL TRAINER
EQUIPE KDU-RP RUNNERS
JUNDU
CAT STEVENS

Tempo
00:22:49
00:24:11
00:24:55
00:25:13
00:25:24
00:26:12
00:26:44
00:27:10
00:27:11
00:27:19
00:27:33
00:28:00
00:28:17
00:28:20
00:28:22
00:28:32
00:28:33
00:28:33
00:28:43
00:28:49
00:28:53
00:29:14
00:29:18
00:29:21
00:29:25
00:29:28
00:29:34
00:29:44
00:29:46
00:29:46
00:29:53
00:29:55
00:30:26
00:30:28
00:30:28
00:30:29
00:30:29
00:30:31
00:30:50
00:30:58
00:31:01
00:31:03
00:31:26
00:31:32
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Liquido
00:22:48
00:24:01
00:24:51
00:25:09
00:25:21
00:26:07
00:26:40
00:27:00
00:27:08
00:27:00
00:27:25
00:27:54
00:27:49
00:27:54
00:28:11
00:28:24
00:28:09
00:28:21
00:28:38
00:28:37
00:28:50
00:29:06
00:28:57
00:28:58
00:28:54
00:29:02
00:29:03
00:29:34
00:29:37
00:29:37
00:29:44
00:29:26
00:30:15
00:30:20
00:30:11
00:30:09
00:30:20
00:30:05
00:30:40
00:30:32
00:30:41
00:30:36
00:31:15
00:31:22



45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

54
289
480

50
493
376

29
171
118
304
373

367
67
36

198

149

344

516

310

369

399

370

288

531
78

184

319

163

437

275

132

502

385
55

409

120

185

183

250

174
32
42

219

489

204

205

419

540

209

ANDREZA TOLEDO ROMUALDO
KARINA TIEMI OSAKI

SILVIA MARIA DOS SANTOS SILVA
ANDREIA AP CARLOS

SUZANA GARCIA DA SILVA

MARINA DE SOUZA MONTEIRO
ALINE HELENA APPOLONI EDUARDO
ELLEN KELLEN BELLUCIO
CRISTIANE GONGCALVES DAVID
LEILA LUCIA FERREIRA DE ARAUJO
MARILDA DE FATIMA DIAS DE MELLO
ADENILCE VIZZIOLI FERRO

MARIA HELENA BORGES

BARBARA PIEROBOM

ANA FLAVIA RUY COSTA

FLAVIA CARVALHO

DRIELLY TENDOLINI

MARCIA GALETTI PIRES

VANESSA RIBEIRO DA SILVA

LiVIA RICCI COSTA BONIOLIO

MARIA JOSE VILLAS BOAS BALDAN
NATANY ARIEL PERSON

MARIA LAURA DOS SANTOS

KARINA PACHECO

WALQUIRIA DIAS

CARLA CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA
FABIANA DE ANDRADE

LUCINEIA JAQUELINE DO NASCIMENTO
ELENICE NEVES DA SILVA

RENATA STELLAMACHADO DE SOUZA CARRERA

JOSIANE DE PAULA TEROSSI
DANIELLE BULGARELLI GUERREIRO
THAIS PERUSSO

MELINA VIANNA FAVA PRATTA
ANIELY MONARA DEFARIA BERMUDES
PATRICIA CARLA CRUPE PINZ

DAIANA DE LURDES VALENTIM
FABIANA GALETTI LINO

FABIANA CRISTINA COVRE

JESSICA CRISTHINA NEVES DE LIMA
EMANUELLE CALDAS RODRIGUES
AMANDA CRISTINA PERNA

ANA PAULA FERREIRA FRANA

GISELE CRISTINA DOS SANTOS
SIMONE MARIA ROSA VIANA SANTOS
FRANCISLENE RIBEIRO SOARES
FRANCISMARA RIBEIRO SOARES
PRISCILA GODOY BARIONI

CRISTIANE SOARES SOUZA
GEORGEA SARTORI ROSA MATAVELLI

30
39
25
33
31
27
33
31
37
45
61
54
28
38
35
25
27
48
32
33
45
18
22
35
37
30
34
31
51
53
37
31
22
34
27
a1
27
43
34
24
37
30
45
31
42
34
32
31
31
32
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RUNNING PERSONAL TRAINER
PIRASSUNUNGA

R4H ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
TITAN SPORT
GRUPO OXE
CURTA E CORRA ACADEMIA
PORTO FERREIREA FUTEBOL CLUBE
LIFELONG

RUNNING PERSONAL TRAINER

JUNDU
BORN TO RUN

BORN TO RUN - TREINAMENTO E SAUDE

RUNNING PERSONAL TRAINER
RUNNING PERSONAL TRAINER

RUNNING PERSONAL TRAINER
JUNDU

BOPE CCC SAO CARLOS
PORTO FERREIRA FUTEBOL CLUBE

CORRE MENINO
ELECTROLUX

ANYPERSONALTRAINER
BORN TO RUN

LIMEIRA ACL
WA

KONA ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

RUNNING PERSONAL TRAINER

00:31:35
00:31:36
00:31:46
00:31:50
00:31:52
00:31:55
00:31:59
00:32:15
00:32:17
00:32:21
00:32:22
00:32:33
00:32:41
00:32:42
00:32:45
00:32:54
00:32:55
00:32:59
00:33:34
00:33:42
00:33:44
00:33:45
00:33:55
00:33:56
00:33:57
00:34:10
00:34:11
00:34:13
00:34:14
00:34:15
00:34:16
00:34:29
00:34:43
00:34:46
00:34:54
00:34:58
00:35:39
00:35:40
00:35:41
00:35:56
00:35:58
00:35:59
00:36:14
00:36:16
00:36:18
00:36:26
00:36:26
00:36:26
00:36:31
00:36:56
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00:31:16
00:31:22
00:31:21
00:31:26
00:31:37
00:31:40
00:31:32
00:32:02
00:31:48
00:32:12
00:32:18
00:32:24
00:32:22
00:32:35
00:32:27
00:32:50
00:32:51
00:32:40
00:33:14
00:33:22
00:33:28
00:33:20
00:33:46
00:33:40
00:33:34
00:34:02
00:33:39
00:33:51
00:34:04
00:34:06
00:34:16
00:34:23
00:34:33
00:34:22
00:34:23
00:34:44
00:35:20
00:35:17
00:35:34
00:35:38
00:35:36
00:35:37
00:35:53
00:35:49
00:35:59
00:36:12
00:36:10
00:36:13
00:36:06
00:36:46



95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

294
176
387
492
504
421
299
274
400
290
201
33
332
316
436
104
282
117
378
497
43
372
207
404
121
405
199
216
77
297
429
393
52
119
251
277
518
330
40

KERLEN TATIANA SOMERA ROSA
ENY CARRASCO

MICHELE CRISTINA DE MORAES
SUELY DA PENHA SANCHES
THAMIRES OLIVEIRA BUMUSSI
PRISCILA TUANA BORIM

LAURA ZAMOT RABELO

JOSIANE APARECIDA TOSETTI
NELMA MARIA DA COSTA MATIAS

KAROLINE MENDONCA MENENDES DOS ANJOS

FRANCISCA MORAIS DE SOUZA FORTE
AMANDA THAIS LOPES

MAIRA APARECIDA GAZZETA

LUCIA NEGRISOLI

RENATA GALETTI

CLAUDIA CRISTINA MOTA DE PAULA
JULIANA PEDEZZ|

CRISTIANE CORTELAZZI FERNANDEZ
MARISA MAZZONETO DE OLIVEIRA
TARSILA FORTE

ANA PAULA PERSEGUINI GENEROSO
MARIELI SANCHES MALAGOLINI
GABRIELA ARNONI ELIZEU

OLIVIA CATAI FORMOSO

DAIANA RODRIGUES

OLIVIA V NASCIMENTO GARCIA
FLAVIA FELICIANO MALACHINI
GIOVANA THOMAZ SIMIAO

CAMILA ROBERTA ALVES DOS SANTOS
LARITA CRISTINA BIAZZI

REGIANE APARECIDA MAZARO
MONICA DANIELE DOS SANTOS SILVA
ANDREIA DE FATIMA DAGNELLO
CRISTINA MARIA CIRINO PICCHI
JESSYCA DE CARLI SCHEMA

JULIA BARBANO MARTINS

VANUZIA WALDECK RIBEIRO

LUIZA APARECIDA PASCHOAL MAGNO
ANA PAULA CIRINO PICCHI

39
26
27
65
18
31
29
23
55
29
50
27
39
39
32
43
39
39
42
27
38
23
26
20
29
49
28
18
24
25
45
26
43
46
22
20
38
50
44
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RUNNER PERSONAL TRAINER

BUMUSSI

PORTO FERREIRA FUTEBOLO CLUBE

JUNDU

PH PERSONAL TRAINER

PH PERSONAL TRAINER

PH PERSONAL TRAINER
JUNDU

BORN TO RUN - TREINAMENTO E SAUDE

LIFE MOVE
NESTLE

KONA

2305Q1

00:36:56
00:37:17
00:37:17
00:37:22
00:37:23
00:37:27
00:37:28
00:37:29
00:37:37
00:37:38
00:37:39
00:38:28
00:38:38
00:38:40
00:38:47
00:38:48
00:39:15
00:39:16
00:39:17
00:39:23
00:39:25
00:39:27
00:40:28
00:40:40
00:41:19
00:41:56
00:43:05
00:43:05
00:43:23
00:43:35
00:43:35
00:45:38
00:45:39
00:45:52
00:46:16
00:46:34
00:47:53
00:48:03
00:50:28
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00:36:48
00:36:59
00:36:59
00:37:04
00:37:18
00:36:50
00:37:16
00:37:17
00:34:45
00:37:18
00:37:21
00:37:59
00:38:26
00:38:16
00:38:23
00:38:22
00:38:52
00:38:52
00:38:54
00:39:05
00:39:07
00:39:27
00:40:11
00:40:23
00:40:57
00:41:51
00:42:48
00:42:49
00:43:19
00:43:12
00:43:11
00:45:18
00:45:20
00:45:21
00:45:56
00:46:15
00:47:31
00:47:45
00:49:59



